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4 corners Park and Playground
Bob Veals
801-884-3030
Bveals@recbrandsgroup.com
www.recbrandsgroup.com

adP Lemco
Dave Hall
801-699-8926
dhall@adplemco.com
www.adplemco.com

advanced exercise equipment
Doug Scott
801-652-8308
dscottfitness@comcast.net
www.advancedexercise.com

all around recreation
Mark Roothoff/Melissa Sphatt
801-830-1048
mark@allaroundrec.com
www.allroundrec.com

american ramp company
Jason Stouder
800-949-2024
coord@americanrampcompany.com
www.americanrampcompany.com

american red cross
Bart Tapp
801-323-7039
Btapp@utahredcross.org
www.utahredcross.org

architectural Nexus
Holli Adams
801 924-5000
SaltLakeCity@archnexus.com
www.archnexus.com

Big t recreation
Taft Egan
801-572-0782
taft@bigTrec.com
www.bigTrecreation.com

Blue sky recreation
Micah Christensen
866-708-2121
micah@blueskyrec.com
www.blueskyrec.com

Brody chemical
Randy Robinson, Jack Medau,  
Tammy Goldthrope
801-963-2436
collette@brodychemical.com
www.brodychemical.com

challenger sports
Andy Ford/Matt Fannon
866-588-3459/866-626-0198
llynn@challengersports.com
www.challengersports.com

custom events
Chris Gallager
801-446-5115
cgallagher524@hotmail.com
www.customeventsinc.com

daKtroNics
Bob Holsclaw
605-692-0222 x56971
Bob.Holsclaw@daktronics.com
www.daktronics.com

eda architects
Burke Cartwright
801-531-7600
bcartwright@edaarch.com
www.edaarch.com

ePG
Nancy Monteith/Scott Peters
801-746-4457
nmonteith@epaz.com
www.epgaz.com

ewing irrigation Products
Brad Mecham
801-566-4446
bmecham@ewing1.com
www.ewing1.com

fitco fitness
Scott Peck
801-933-4826
SPECK@fitcofitness.com
www.FitcoFitness.com

Garrett & company inc.
Vern Garrett
801-265-8443
vern@garrettandcompany.com
www.garrettandcompany.com

Great Western Park & Playground
Lewis Painter, Steve Kyriopoulos
435-760-2416
kristine@gwpark.com
www.gwpark.com

GsBs architects
Tracy Neale
801-521-8600
tneale@gsbarchitects.com
www.gsbsarchitects.com

Hershey track and field Games
Paul Foster
paulfoster@richfield.city.com
www.hersheytrackandfield.com

intermountain sports Medicine
Brittany Walker
801-535-7029
brittany.walker2@imail.org
www.sportsmedgroup.org

Kompetitive edge
Kris Gibson, Jared Runyon
303-503-7910
jrunyon@KompetitiveEdge.com
www.kompetitiveedge.com

Layton construction company
Jeff Palmer
801-563-3594
jpalmer@laytonconstructionco.com
www.laytonconstructionco.com

Logan simpson design, inc.
Rob Donigan, Rod Straner
801-364-0525
www.logansimpson.com

Marc chemical
Mike Michard
801-224-0025
themarcguy@yahoo.com

Mark Wilson architects
Mark Wilson, Jered Plouzek
801-768-2620
mark@markwilsonarchitects.com
www.markwilsonarchitects.com

Modern display
Howard Wilson
801-831-7107
h.wilson@moderndisplay.com
www.moderndisplay.com

MUsco sports Lighting
Shane White
641-673-0411
promotions@musco.com
www.musco.com

open air entertainment
Dave Bentley/Alyssa Bentley
801-341-5052
dave@openairentertainment.us
www.openairentertainment.us

Peak software systems, inc.
Paul Gines, Rich Hadlock, Curtis Stacey
801-572-3507
pgines@peakinfo.com
www.sportsmansql.com

Play space designs
Bob & Diana Ross
801-274-0212
playspace@earthlink.net

Buyers Guide
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Precision concrete cutting
Jared Taylor
801-224-0025
jared@safesidewalks.com
www.safesidewalks.com

real salt Lake
Scott Reynolds, Matt Rader
801-727-2862
sreynolds@realsaltlake.com
www.realsaltlake.com

recreation aquatics solutions
Lynn Waldorf
612-618-7316
lwaldorf@rasnaturally.com
www.rasnaturally.com

reGtiX
Jacob Seethaler Quinn Adnrizzi
801-386-7535
info@regtix.com
www.regtix.com

score sports
Mike Bennett
801-631-8118
morales@scoresports.com
www.scoresports.com

shade-N-Net
Joe Reda
602-484-7911
amanda@shade-n-net.com
www.shade-n-net.com

smash athletics
Mark Sperry
801-798-0881
marks@smashathletics.com
www.smashathletics.com

sonntag recreation
Jeremiah Webb, Chris Sonntag
801-278-9797
chris@sonntagrec.com
www.sonntagrec.com

sprung instant structures inc.
Mike Jeske
801-280-1555
mike.jeske@sprung.com
www.sprung.com

the tennis & track company
Miles Minson, Julianne Minson
801-269-9991
julianne@tennisandtrackco.com
www.tennisandtrackco.com

tot shots sports Photography
Brent Taylor, Travis Brown
801-399-0811
brent@1photo.com

VcBo architecture
Brent Tippets, Whitney Ward
801-575-8800
btippets@vcbo.com
www.vcbo.com

Water safety Products
Paula Panton
800-987-7238 x116
paula@watersafety.com
www.watersafety.com

Usa swimming/Make a splash
Kim O’Shea
719-237-3923
ko’shea@usaswimming.org
www.usaswimming.org


